
S.J.P.N.Trust’s 

     HIRASUGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY,Nidasoshi. 
Academic Excellence in Vibrant & Proactive Youth Culture 

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to VTU Belgaum 

ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Nidasoshi, Taq: Hukkeri, Dist: Belgaum, Karnataka - 591 236 
Phone:+91-8333-278887, Fax:278886, Web:www.hsit.ac.in 

Mail:alumni@hsit.ac.in/alumnihitnds@gmail.com 
 

   
 

List of Alumni Members Registered During 2019-20 

Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Sharadchandra D. Dalwai 2HN14ME025 2020 sharaddalawai@gmail.com Member 

2.  Abhishek Gudasi 2HN15ME001 2020 nbgudasi@gmail.com Member 

3.  Kiran C. Pujari 2HN15ME029 2020  abhishekgudasi@gmail.com Member 

4.  Mallikarjun Goturemath 2HN15ME043 2020  mallikarjungoturemath@gmail.com Member 

5.  Manjunath G. Kurani 2HN15ME045 2020  manjunathkurani@gmail.com Member 

6.  Nagaraj M. Betageri 2HN15ME055 2020  nagarajbetageri@gmail.com Member 

7.  Rahul M Gundali 2HN15ME070 2020 rahulgundali@gmail.com Member 

8.  Satyanarayan A Badiger  2HN15ME082 2020  satyanarayanbadiger@gmail.com Member 

9.  Aditya Pralhadsing Shiledar  2HN15ME086 2020 shiledaradi@gmail.com Member 

10.  Umesh Aadi 2HN15ME094 2020 umeshaadi2499@gmail.com Member 

11.  Vinayak B Chinchewadi 2HN15ME103 2020 vinayakchinchewadi64@gmail.com Member 

12.  Vishwanath Mane 2HN15ME111 2020 shridharmane289@gmail.com Member 

13.  Abhishek B. Pattanashetti 2HN16ME001 2020 abhishek.b.p01@gmail.com Member 

14.  Adarsh Madennavar 2HN16ME002 2020 adarshmadennavar@gmail.com Member 

15.  Ajay I Terani 2HN16ME003 2020 ajayterani67@gmail.com Member 

16.  Ajay Ninganuri 2HN16ME004 2020 ajayninganuri@gmail.com Member 

17.  Ajay Naik  2HN16ME005 2020 ajayn3152@gmail.com Member 

18.  Ajeet A. Kamble 2HN16ME006 2020 ajeetkambale98@gmail.com Member 

19.  Akshay A. Badiger 2HN16ME007 2020  akshaykpatil@gmail.com Member 

20.  Akshay Kumar Patil 2HN16ME008 2020 akshaybpa22@gmail.com Member 

21.  Amar Rajgouda Tardale 2HN16ME009 2020 amartardale@gmail.com  Member 

22.  Amul S Desai 2HN16ME010 2020 amulamg@gmail.com Member 

23.  Anand R. Gurupadgol 2HN16ME011 2020  anandguru@gmail.com Member 

24.  Ashutosh Andani 2HN16ME012 2020 andani375@gmail.com Member 

25.  Basavaraj Ashok Kakanaki 2HN16ME013 2020 basuak7815@gmail.com Member 

26.  Basavaraj G Nagaral 2HN16ME014 2020 basavaraj.nagaral99@gmail.com Member 

27.  Brahmanand Goudar 2HN16ME015 2020 brahmanandgoudar@gmail.com Member 

28.  Chandrashekhar M M 2HN16ME016 2020 chandrummagadum@gmail.com Member 

29.  Chethan Patila 2HN16ME018 2020 patilchetan591@gmail.com Member 

30.  Abhishek D Dalwai 2HN16ME019 2020 abhishekdalwai98@gmail.com Member 

31.  Darshanagouda Patil 2HN16ME020 2020 darshanagoudapatil@gmail.com Member 

32.  Dhareppa Thakkannavar  2HN16ME022 2020 dhareppathakkannavar02@gmail.com Member 

33.  Nachiket Dharmadhikari 2HN16ME023 2020 nachiketd555@gmail.com Member 

34.  Ganesh K S 2HN16ME024 2020 ganeshkodase1998@gmail.com Member 

35.  Gurunath D Neelkanth 2HN16ME025 2020 gurudn1407@gmail.com Member 

36.  Iliyas Imamhusen Nadaf 2HN16ME027 2020 iliyasnadaf1998@gmail.com Member 

37.  Irappa Karaganvi 2HN16ME028 2020 irappakaraganvi@gmail.com Member 

38.  Irfan.A.Allahkhan 2HN16ME029 2020 irfanallahkhan786@gmail.com Member 

39.  Kashinath Chougala 2HN16ME030 2020 kashichougala007@gmail.com Member 

40.  Kempanna V Madawali 2HN16ME031 2020 kempannamadawali35@gmail.com Member 

41.  L Amaresh 2HN16ME032 2020 amareshchawhanR85@gmail.com Member 

42.  Mahantesh C. Miraje 2HN16ME033 2020 mahanteshmiraje16@gmail.com Member 
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43.  Mahantesh Karadi 2HN16ME034 2020 mantukaradi1998@gmail.com Member 

44.  Mallikarjun A Vajjaramatti 2HN16ME035 2020 mallikarjunvajjaramatti@gmail.com Member 

45.  Manjunath Teradale 2HN16ME036 2020 mteradali@gmail.com Member 

46.  Manoj Patil 2HN16ME037 2020 mp25968@gmail.com Member 

47.  Nehal Makandar 2HN16ME038 2020 nehalpmakandar786@gmail.com Member 

48.  Ninganna Karaganwakar 2HN16ME039 2020 ningannakaraganwakar39@gmail.com Member 

49.  Omkar Chavan 2HN16ME041 2020 omkarc414@gmail.com Member 

50.  Panchappa Tulajannavar 2HN16ME042 2020 tulajannavarp@gmail.com Member 

51.  Paramanand Uppar 2HN16ME043 2020 paramanandupparmech98@gmail.com Member 

52.  Parashuram Metri 2HN16ME044 2020 parshu25598@gmail.com Member 

53.  Parashuram Pujeri 2HN16ME045 2020 parashurampujei7450@gmail.com Member 

54.  Pradeep M.  Dodamani 2HN16ME048 2020  pradeepdodamani@gmail.com Member 

55.  Prashant Belagali 2HN16ME049 2020 prashantbelagali043@gmail.com Member 

56.  Prathvi Mahadev Taradale 2HN16ME051 2020 pmtaradale@gmail.com Member 

57.  Pratik D Patil 2HN16ME052 2020 pratikp14011@gmail.com Member 

58.  Priyanka G Shiragannavar 2HN16ME053 2020 priyankags107@gmail.com Member 

59.  Priyanka Koppad  2HN16ME054 2020 priyankakoppad09761@gmail.com Member 

60.  Raghu Irappa  Gadi 2HN16ME055 2020 ragugadi1998@gmail.com Member 

61.  Rakesh M Karennavar 2HN16ME057 2020 rakeshmk098@gmail.com Membe 

62.  Pratap Rathod 2HN16ME058 2020 prataprathod05@gmail.com Member 

63.  Rohan Chate 2HN16ME059 2020 Rohanchate1998@gmail.com Member 

64.  Rohit Halluri 2HN16ME060 2020 RohitHalluri75@gmail.com Member 

65.  Sachin Satappa  Khot 2HN16ME061 2020 khots61@gmail.com Member 

66.  Sagar Basappa Mulakuri 2HN16ME062 2020 sagarmulakuri@gmail.com Member 

67.  Sagar M Hakki 2HN16ME063 2020 sagarhakki1998@gmail.com Member 

68.  Saikumar Gadag 2HN16ME064 2020 saikumarmg8@gmail.com Member 

69.  Sammed Gane  2HN16ME065 2020 sammedgane25@gmail.com Member 

70.  Sandeep Teli  2HN16ME066 2020 sandeepteli98@gmail.com Member 

71.  Sangamesh G Pujer 2HN16ME067 2020 sangameshpujar1998@gmail.com Member 

72.  Sanju M Hosamani 2HN16ME068 2020 sanjuhosmani@gmail.com Member 

73.  Shivaraj Miraje 2HN16ME070 2020 shivaraj.miraje@gmail.com Member 

74.  Shivaraj Siddappa Gourani 2HN16ME071 2020 shivanandgourani1998@gmail.com Member 

75.  Shreenath Krishnappa Lagali 2HN16ME072 2020 viratshree28@gmail.com Member 

76.  Shrishail Mathapati 2HN16ME073 2020 shrishailmathapati1997@gmail.com Member 

77.  Shrishail Ramappa Badiger  2HN16ME074 2020 shrishailbadiger1999@gmail.com Member 

78.  Shubham Babasaheb Yejare  2HN16ME075 2020 shubhamyejare143A@gmail.com Member 

79.  Sidamallappa Hatti 2HN16ME076 2020 sdhatti007@gmail.com Member 

80.  Sourabh V Sali 2HN16ME079 2020 sourabh.sali.ss@gmail.com Member 

81.  Suneel F Mavinagidad 2HN16ME080 2020 sfm.20031998@gmail.com Member 

82.  Suraj Padmannavar 2HN16ME081 2020 p.surjith.42@gmail.com Member 

83.  Suraj Sajare 2HN16ME082 2020 sajaresuraj1@gmail.com Member 

84.  Umesh G Hebbale 2HN16ME085 2020 umeshghebbale@gmail.com  Member 

85.  Umesh Teli 2HN16ME086 2020 umeshteli132@gmail.com Member 

86.  Vaibhav Maruti Shinde 2HN16ME087 2020 vaibhavshinde5512@gmail.com Member 

87.  Vijay K Kulakarni 2HN16ME088 2020 vijaykulakarni005@gmail.com Member 

88.  Vijaykumar B  Bhandari 2HN16ME089 2020 vijaykumarrbaragale@gmail.com Member 

89.  Vijaykumar R Baragale 2HN16ME090 2020 vijaykumar12@gmail.com Member 
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90.  Vishal Patil 2HN16ME093 2020 virroxdem@gmail.com Member 

91.  Akshay Shettimani 2HN16ME096 2020 akshayshettimani@gmail.com Member 

92.  Anantpadmanabh Katti 2HN16ME405 2020 ANANTKATTI.007@GMAIL.COM Member 

93.  Kiran Prakash  Magdum  2HN16ME410 2020  kiranmagdum@gmail.com Member 

94.  Sanjeev Appasab Patil 2HN16ME421 2020 sanjeevpatil06@gmail.com Member 

95.  Shubham Kakade 2HN16ME425 2020 shubhamkakade171@gmail.com Member 

96.  Vinayak Bagar 2HN16ME435 2020 vinayakbagar.8088@gmail.com Member 

97.  Ajaykumar KSolankar 2HN17ME400 2020  ajaysolankar@gmail.com Member 

98.  Akhilesh A Dravid 2HN17ME401 2020 akhileshdravid.dg@gmail.com Member 

99.  Akshay R Vante 2HN17ME402 2020 akshayvante123@gmail.com Member 

100.  Akshaya Divakar 2HN17ME403 2020 akshaydivakar143@gmail.com Member 

101.  Amol Popat Patil 2HN17ME404 2020 patilamol0001@gmail.com Member 

102.  Basavaraj Halli 2HN17ME405 2020 basuhalli14@gmail.com Member 

103.  Chetan Babagond 2HN17ME407 2020 chetanbabagond108@gmail.com Member 

104.  Darshan.S.Patil 2HN17ME408 2020 darshan.r.patil@gmail.com Member 

105.  Fakirappa Maradi 2HN17ME409 2020 fmaradi07@gmail.com Member 

106.  Juned R Mulla 2HN17ME410 2020  junedmulla@gmail.com Member 

107.  Kashagouda S Patil 2HN17ME412 2020 kashi.patil1702@gmail.com Member 

108.  Komalkumar S. Kurubar 2HN17ME413 2020 komalkurubar@gmail.com Member 

109.  Kumar Veerabhadra Baad 2HN17ME414 2020  kumarvbaad@gmail.com Member 

110.  Vijay B. Madar 2HN17ME415 2020 vijay.madar25@gmail.com Member 

111.  Manjunath P Khot 2HN17ME417 2020 manjunathkhot1177@gmail.com Member 

112.  Nannusaab Shabuddin Nadaf 2HN17ME418 2020  nannusaabnadaf@gmail.com Member 

113.  Omkar D Patil 2HN17ME419 2020  omkarpatil@gmail.com Member 

114.  Punit Chikkanagoudar 2HN17ME421 2020 punit.mc66@gmail.com Member 

115.  Ramagoud B Patil 2HN17ME422 2020 rmgudpatil@gmail.com Member 

116.  Rohan A. Kooge 2HN17ME423 2020 rohankooge423hsit@gmail.com Member 

117.  Rohit Valashetti 2HN17ME424 2020 rvalashetti@gmail.com Member 

118.  Sachin R Pattar 2HN17ME425 2020 sachinpattar42@gmail.com Member 

119.  Saddam S Dadiwale 2HN17ME426 2020  saddamdadiwale@gmail.com Member 

120.  Satish F Hooli 2HN17ME427 2020  satishhooli@gmail.com Member 

121.  Shamanesh S Dabbagol 2HN17ME428 2020 shamaneshdabbagol@gmail.com Member 

122.  Shambulingayya S A 2HN17ME429 2020 adahallimathshambu@gmail.com Member 

123.  Shivaling K Marabasannavar 2HN17ME430 2020  shivalingmarabasannavar@gmail.com Member 

124.  Siddakumar N. More 2HN17ME431 2020 siddumore30@gmail.com Membe 

125.  Sumeet M. Kubsad 2HN17ME432 2020 sumeet1998kubsad@gmail.com Member 

126.  Vinod Roopalappa Naik 2HN17ME433 2020  vinodnaik20@gmail.com Member 
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